Notre Dame SAP Team

Mr. Ryan Allen (Guidance Counselor) + Mr. Thomas Kuehne (Faculty)
rallen@ciu20.org tkuehne@ndcrusaders.org

Mrs. Kelly Weber (staff) + Mrs. Dena Farrell (Assistant Principal)
kweber@ndcrusaders.org dfarrell@ndcrusaders.org

Mrs. Sharon Hillhouse (campus Ministry) ~ «  Mrs. Brandie Uliana (Guidance Counselor)
shillhouse@ndcrusaders.org buliana@ndcrusaders.org

Dr. Rosie Gentile (Faculty) + Mr. Philip Stambaugh (Dean of Students)
rgentile@ndcrusaders.org pstambaugh@ndcrusaders.org
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